ID Task Task Name Duration Start Finish Sep 6,15 Sep 13,15 ’Sep 20,15 Sep 27,'15 Oct 4,15 Oct 11,15 Oct 18, '15 Oct 25,15 Nov 1,15
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1 » Mobilization 40 days Tue9/8/15  Mon 11/2/15 | S R Sy S S Y PSS [ 1 SN Sy S | N Wy S e e Y S e TN CE T
2 | » Traffic & Ped Control 40days Tue 9/8/15 Mon 11/2/15 _— e e Y| e e e i =T, A N 1|
—3 | » Erosion & Sediment Control 40 days Tue 9/8/15  Mon 11/2/15 B o o e e e T e e
4 » Sawcut 4days Tue9/8/15  Fri9/11/15 N B
5 A EAST - Remove Art & Whistle lday Wed9/9/15 Wed 9/9/15 L opi
6 » EAST - Demo Concrete & Pavers 4days Wed9/9/15 Mon 9/14/15 ‘--p_!
7 » EAST - Drainage 3days Thu9/10/15 Mon 9/14/15 +_
8 » EAST - llumination 6days Thu9/10/15 Thu9/17/15 '-r_-
9 » EAST - Irrigation 3days Tue9/15/15 Thu9/17/15 e i—
10 » EAST - Sidewalks & Site Conc 6days Wed9/16/15 Wed 9/23/15 ‘n_l
11 » EAST - Pavers 4days Mon9/21/15 Thu 9/24/15 D—
12 » EAST - Landscaping 4days Mon9/28/15 Thu 10/1/15 I —
13 -
14 » WEST - Remove Art 1 day Mon 9/28/15 Mon 9/28/15 plt
15 » WEST - Demo Concrete & Pavers 3days Tue9/29/15 Thu 10/1/15 M
16 » WEST - Drainage 4days Wed9/30/15 Mon 10/5/15 'b_!
17 » WEST - [Hlumination 7 days Mon 10/5/15 Tue 10/13/15 _
18 » WEST - Irrigation 3days Tue10/6/15 Thu10/8/15 [ - —
19 * WEST - Sidewalks & Site Conc 6days Mon 10/5/15 Mon 10/12/15 Mo
20 » WEST - Pavers 4days Mon 10/12/15 Thu 10/15/15 ) | — \
21 » WEST - Landscaping 7days  Wed 10/14/15 Thu 10/22/15 | e —)
22 -
23 » Reinstall Whistle 2days Mon 10/19/15 Tue 10/20/15 | h—
24 » Relocate Art 2days Wed 10/21/15 Thu 10/22/15 — D—
25 » Install Benches, Bike Racks, Trash 2days Wed 10/21/15Thu 10/22/15 Pl
26 » Pavement Markings 2days Mon 10/26/15 Tue 10/27/15 N—
27 » Permanent Signing 3days Mon 10/26/15 Wed 10/28/15 E—Pl—
28 » Cleanup & Punchlist 6days Mon 10/26/15 Mon 11/2/15 |I'l—
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